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29 March 2021 -
4 April 2021

March 2021 April 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 456 7 1 2 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 %1011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 192021222324 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 25 30

Monday 29 March

Tuesday 30 March
M 09:30 - 11:00 FYI - PLS on Electoral Reform Bill (D4il Chamber)

B 12:00 - 12:34 Leader's Questions (Convention Centre)
[ 12:34 - 13:04 Order of Business & QPL (CC)

| Thursday 1 April

_Dail Sitting 10am - 8:48pm (CC)

¥ 12:00 - 12:34 Leader's Questions (Convention Centre) <
M 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (CO) O
[ 13:04 - 14:30 Voting Block (CC)

¥ 16:30 - 18:30 Minister to attend Cabinet Committee meeting on
the Environment and Climate Change (Government Buildings)
Friday 2 April | Satu-r-day 3 April _
| GoodFriday -publicholiday |
et e
Sunday 4 April
Malcolm Noonan (Housing) 1 02/06/2021 12:07



- April 2021 May 2021
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Monday 5 April Tuesday 6 April

M 10:00 - 10:30 Weekly check in - Hannah Hamilton (Housing) <>

Wednesday 7 April ' Thursday 8 April

¥ 12:00 - 12:34 Leader's Questions (Convention Centre) B 12:00 - 12:34 Leader's Questions (Convention Centre) <
I 12:34 - 13:04 Order of Business & QPL (CC) < M 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (CO) T

Friday 9 April Saturday 10 April

'Sunday 11 April

Malcolm Noonan {Housing) 2 02/06/2021 12:07
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Monday 12 April Tuesday 13 April

M 10:00 - 10:30 Weekly check in - Hannah Hamilton (Hausing) &

Wednesday 14 April

B 12:00 - 12:34 Leader's Questions (Convention Centre) &
B 12:34 - 13:04 Order of Business & QPL (CC) &

Thursday 15 April

¥ 12:00 - 12:34 Leader's Questions (Convention Centre)
M 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (CO) >

Friday 16 April

‘Saturday 17 April

Sunday 18 April

Malcolm Nognan (Housing)

3 02/06/2021 12:07



Monday 19 April
S

B 16:15 - 18:15 Minister to speak at Seanad motion on Water
Policy (Seanad)

o April 2021 May 2021
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1
Tuesday 20 April

M 12:00 - 13:00 Cabinet Sub-Committee Planning - Hannah
Hamilton (Housing) ¢

I 19:15 - 20:30 Minister to attend Joint Oireachtas Committee
meeting - update on PFG (Virtual - Leinster House)

Wednesday 21 April
__ Dail Sitting 10am - 10:20pm (CC)

I 12:00 - 12:34 Leader's Questions (Convention Centre) &
I 12:34 - 13:04 Order of Business & QPL (CC)

'I_'I_'_)yrsdgy 22_{\pril )

9 12:00 - 12:34 Leader’s Questions (Convention Centre) <>

M 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (CC)

20:34 - 21:22 Topical Issues (Convention Centre) <

Frlday 23 Aprll

Saturday 24 April

Sunday 25 April

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

02/06/2021 12:07



26 April 2021
2 May 2021

April 2021 May 2021

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tuwe Th Fr Sa Su
e & 1 2
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EX|

Mongayias Aptll

Wednesday 28 April
| Dail Sitting 10am - 9:30pm (CC)

I 14:30 - 15:30 Minister to give opening speech for Planning and
Development, Heritage and Broadcasting (Amendment) Bill
2021 (CO)

Thursday 29 April

__Dail Sitting 10am - 8:48pm (CC)

B 16:15 - $7:15 Minister to cover Climate Action Bill (Convention
Centre)

1 20:00 - 20:48 Topical Issues (Convention Centre) <

Friday 30 April
_Seanad sitting

Saturday 1 May

Sunday 2 May

Malcoim Noonan {Housing)

w
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